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Women / 4P / Jr. A3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Littlepage458
WOGA

9.325 9.825 9.8259.700 38.675
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Kitchens457
WOGA

8.875 9.500 9.8009.800 37.975
7T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Anna Powell440
Champions Westlake

9.050 9.700 9.2509.350 37.350
5 3 7 12T 3 

3 

Jordan Thomas452
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.000 9.5009.625 37.275
3 13 4 5T 4 

4 

Peyton Skwiat451
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.800 9.0509.500 37.100
12 2 5T 17T 5 

5 

McKenzie Hardwick456
WOGA

9.075 8.800 9.6509.500 37.025
4 14 5T 3 6 

6 

Avery Berger445
Journey Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.5508.650 36.925
1 6T 16 4 7 

7 

Graham Witherel453
Texas Dreams

8.425 9.325 9.4509.700 36.900
20 6T 2T 7 8 

8 

Keagan Jacoby454
United Elite

8.600 9.550 9.3759.325 36.850
15 4 8 8 9 

9 

Lylah Mora450
Texas Champion

8.875 9.050 9.3509.300 36.575
7T 12 9 9 10 

10 

Jordan Billington455
Waxahachie Gymn

8.650 9.300 9.5009.100 36.550
14 8 13 5T 11 

11 

Sydney Alfaro441
Crenshaw Athletic

8.725 9.175 9.2759.025 36.200
13 10 14 11 12 

12 

Jessica Bates447
Texas Best Gymn

8.850 9.150 9.0009.000 36.000
10 11 15 20 13 

13 

Kiara Alcorn439
Capital Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.3008.450 35.750
11 9 17 10 14T

14T

Alexis Pitzaferro442
Golden Grip

8.900 8.450 9.2509.150 35.750
6 16 12 12T 14T

14T

Julia Meza444
J & R Gymnastics

8.550 8.525 9.2009.200 35.475
17 15 10T 14 16 

16 

Kinsey Castro448
Texas Best Gymn

8.575 8.300 9.1508.300 34.325
16 17 18 15T 17 

17 

Alison Gonzalez449
Texas Champion

8.450 7.500 9.1509.200 34.300
18T 19 10T 15T 18 

18 

Kamryn Motheral446
Rock Solid Athletics

8.875 8.150 9.0258.000 34.050
7T 18 19 19 19 

19 

Evelyn Gaskill443
J & R Gymnastics

8.450 7.200 9.0507.900 32.600
18T 20 20 17T 20 

20 
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